Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Leics 1 : Ratcliffe College - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Posn Points School

28
50
67
77
89
92
95
99
129
157
201
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Junior Girls

Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire

Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire

Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire

St Thomas More CVA, Derbyshire
Loughborough Grammar School, Leicestershire
Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire
Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire
Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
Derby High School, Derbyshire

Glossopdale School, Derbyshire

Posn Points School

36
39
39
58
78
90
110
130
156
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Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire

Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire
Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire

Derby High School, Derbyshire

Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire

04/10/2023, 11:22



Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Leics 1 : Ratcliffe College - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

31
38
54
62
81
101
114
152
177
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Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire

Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire

Uppingham School, Leicestershire
Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire
Loughborough Grammar School, Leicestershire
Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire

Glossopdale School, Derbyshire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

27
42
50
70
84
94
95
123
148
167
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Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire

Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire

Uppingham School, Leicestershire

Derby High School, Derbyshire

Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire
Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire
Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
Glossopdale School, Derbyshire

04/10/2023, 11:22



