## Round - 1

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Leics 1 : Ratcliffe College - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

## **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points School			
1	28	Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire		
2	50	Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire		
3	67	Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire		
4	77	St Thomas More CVA, Derbyshire		
5	89	Loughborough Grammar School, Leicestershire		
6	92	Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire		
7	95	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire		
8	99	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire		
9	129	Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire		
10	157	Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire		
11	201	Derby High School, Derbyshire		
12	218	Glossopdale School, Derbyshire		
Junior Girls				

Posn Points School

1	36	Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
2	39	Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire
3	39	Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire
4	58	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire
5	78	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire
6	90	Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire
7	110	Derby High School, Derbyshire
8	130	Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
9	156	Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire

### Round - 1

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Leics 1 : Ratcliffe College - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

#### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points School		
1	31	Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire	
2	38	Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire	
3	54	Uppingham School, Leicestershire	
4	62	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, Derbyshire	
5	81	Loughborough Grammar School, Leicestershire	
6	101	Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire	
7	114	Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire	
8	152	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire	
9	177	Glossopdale School, Derbyshire	

### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 27 Ratcliffe College, Leicestershire
- 2 42 Toot Hill School, Nottinghamshire
- 3 50 Uppingham School, Leicestershire
- 4 70 Derby High School, Derbyshire
- 5 84 Wilsthorpe school, Derbyshire
- 6 94 Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicestershire
- 7 95 Nottingham High School, Nottinghamshire
- 8 123 Outwood Academy Valley, Nottinghamshire
- 9 148 Christ the King Academy, Nottinghamshire
- 10 167 Glossopdale School, Derbyshire